Scancon Heavy Duty SH5610 Ha

Basis
Type Verschiedene
Aksel
Stand Ny

Pritsche / Koffer
Boden Hardox450 8mm

Poulsen Biler ApS
Vrgndingvej 8A
8700 Horsens

Seelger

Magnus K Jensen
Magnus@Poulsenbiler.com
+45 28 70 40 03

Registrierung Dimension
Jahr 2024  Aussere Breite
Ref. nr. SH5610 Aussere Lange
Taren Innere Hohe

Innere Breite
Top gelagert ruckwand )

. Innere Lange
Pneumatisches faltwand v g

rdox 10,6m3, Container

2.550mm
6.000mm

800mm
2.390mm
5.610mm












